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Standing Committee (n=2) 
 

Governance (Standing  Committee)  

NAME EMAIL 

Patricia Facquet (Chair) pfacquetrn@optonline.net 
Sue Neville sneville@adelphi.edu / suephd@aol.com 

Nicole Caliendo niccal17@yahoo.com 

Charles Cal ccal@adelphi.edu 

Sarah Marshall Ex-Officio S518v731@aol.com 

 

Leadership Succession (Standing Committee)  

NAME EMAIL 

Karen Mancini (Chair) kmancini@adelphi.edu 

Beth Heydemann heydemann@adelphi.edu 

Marilyn Klainberg  klainberg@adelphi.edu 

 

Other Chapter Committees (n=15) 

 

 

Fundraising   

NAME EMAIL 

Lila Shams (Chair) lilashams@mail.adelphi.edu 

Chelsea Wollman  chelseawollman@mail.adelphi.edu 

JoAnn Victor-Fassman victor-fassman@adelphi.edu 

Kathy Rickard klrickard@aol.com 

Noelle Jemenez noellej83@hotmail.com 

Deanna Dempsey deannadempsey@mail.adelphi.edu 

Shiella Yap shiellayap@mail.adelphi.edu 

Sarah Marshall Ex-Officio S518v731@aol.com 

 

Volunteerism  

NAME EMAIL 

Chelsea Wollman (Chair) chelseawollman@mail.adelphi.edu 

Deanna Dempsey deannadempsey@mail.adelphi.edu 

Talene Kerbeykian talenekerbeykian@mail.adelphi.edu 

Shiella Yap shiellayap@mail.adelphi.edu 

Kathy Rickard klrickard@aol.com 

Glennie Millard  glenniem@aol.com 

Noelle Jemenez noellej83@hotmail.com 

Charles Cal ccal@adelphi.edu 

Kimberly Velez P6KAY@aol.com 

Sarah Marshall Ex-Officio S518v731@aol.com 

New Members’ Meeting Tea  

NAME EMAIL 

Patricia Facquet (Chair) pfacquetrn@optonline.net 

Denice Lugten deniceny@aol.com 

Carmelle Bellefleur carmellebellefleur@ncc.edu 

Sarah Marshall Ex-Officio S518v731@aol.com 

mailto:facquetrn@
mailto:sneville@adelphi.edu
mailto:S518v731@aol.com
mailto:facquetrn@
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Newsletter    

NAME EMAIL 

JoAnn Victor-Fassman (Chair) victor-fassman@adelphi.edu 

Deborah Ambrosio-Mahwirter ambrosio@adelphi.edu 

Talene Kerbeykian talenekerbeykian@mail.adelphi.edu 

Charles Cal ccal@adelphi.edu 

Kimberly Velez P6KAY@aol.com 

Sarah Marshall Ex-Officio S518v731@aol.com 

 

Annual Members’ Business Meeting  

NAME EMAIL 

Pat Facquet (Faculty Counselor) pfacquetrn@optonline.net 

Tawana Okene tawanaokene1@aol.com 

Denice Lugten deniceny@gmail.com 

Glennie Millard glennielm@aol.com 

Kimberly Velez P6KAY@aol.com 

Sarah Marshall Ex-Officio S518v731@aol.com 

 

Induction   

NAME EMAIL 

Patricia Facquet (Chair) pfacquetrn@optonline.net 

Tawana Okene tawanaokene1@aol.com 

Karen Mancini kmancini@adelphi.edu 

Beth Heydemann heydemann@adelphi.edu 

Margarett Alexandre malexandre1@yahoo.com 

malexandre1@york.cuny.edu 

JoAnn Victor-Fassman victor-fassman@adelphi.edu 

Jessy Augustine jaugustinenp@gmail.com 

Charles Cal ccal@adelphi.edu 

Mary Schafer mschafer@northwell.edu 

Sarah Marshall Ex-Officio S518v731@aol.com 

 

Transition Dinner  

NAME EMAIL 

Chelsea Wollman (Chair) chelseawollman@mail.adelphi.edu 

Marilyn Klainberg klainberg@adelphi.edu 

Tawana Okene tawanaokene1@aol.com 

Kimberly Velez P6KAY@aol.com 

Sarah Marshall Ex-Officio S518v731@aol.com 

 

Alpha Omega Awards to Achieve Key Award & Excellence Awards 

NAME EMAIL 

Patricia Facquet (Chair) pfacquetrn@optonline.net 

Jessy Augustine jaugustinenp@gmail.com 

Janet Raman raman@adelphi.edu 

Chelsea Wollman chelseawollman@mail.adelphi.edu 

Tawana Okene tawanaokene1@aol.com 

 

mailto:S518v731@aol.com
mailto:facquetrn@
mailto:facquetrn@
mailto:S518v731@aol.com
mailto:S518v731@aol.com
mailto:facquetrn@
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Holiday Dinner   

NAME EMAIL 

Chelsea Wollman (Chair) chelseawollman@mail.adelphi.edu 

Madeline Richez mrichez@adelphi.edu 

Tawana Okene tawanaokene1@aol.com 

Noelle Jemenez noellej83@hotmail.com 

 

Scholarship Awards    

NAME EMAIL 

Deborah Ambrosio-Mahwirter (Chair) ambrosio@adelphi.edu 

Kathleen Dooney kdooney@adelphi.edu 

Sarah Marshall Ex-Officio S518v731@aol.com 

 

Research Grants   

NAME EMAIL 

Maureen Roller (chair) roller@adelphi.edu 

Carmelle Bellefleur carmelle.bellefleur@ncc.edu 

Margarett Alexandre malexandre1@yahoo.com 

malexandre1@york.cuny.edu 

Mary Shafer mschafer@northwell.edu 

Sue Neville sneville@adelphi.edu / suephd@aol.com 

Sarah Marshall Ex-Officio S518v731@aol.com 

 

Culture of Health   

NAME EMAIL 

Charles Cal (Co-Chair) ccal@adelphi.edu 

Margarett Alexandre (Co-Chair) malexandre1@yahoo.com 

malexandre1@york.cuny.edu 

Talene Kerbeykian talenekerbeykian@mail.adelphi.edu 

Lila Shams lilashams@adelphi.edu 

Madeline Richez mrichez1@gmail.com 

Jessy Augustine Jaugustinenp@gmail.com 

Marissa Abram mabram@adelphi.edu 

Kimberly Velez P6KAY@aol.com 

Nicole Caliendo Niccal17@yahoo.com 

Sarah Marshall Ex-Officio S518v731@aol.com 
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Leadership Conference   

NAME EMAIL 

Deborah Ambrosio-Mahwirter (Chair) ambrosio@adelphi.edu 

JoAnn Victor-Fassman victor-fassman@adelphi.edu 

Chelsea Wollman chelseawollman@mail.adelph.edu 

Margarett Alexandre malexandre1@yahoo.com 

malexandre1@york.cuny.edu 

Madeline Richez mrichez1@gmail.com 

Jessy Augustine jaugustinenp@gmail.com 

Marilyn Klainberg klainberg@adelphi.edu 

Lila Shams lilashams@mail.adelphi.edu 

Margaret Cox mmcox@adelphi.edu 

Daniel McWeeney dmcweeney@adelphi.edu 

Charles Cal ccal@adelphi.edu 

Sarah Marshall Ex-Officio S518v731@aol.com 

 

Audit   

NAME EMAIL 

Joy Borrero joygborrero@gmail.com 

Denice Lugten deniceny@gmail.com 

Marilyn Klainberg klainberg@adelphi.edu 

Sarah Marshall Ex-Officio S518v731@aol.com 

 

Budget  

NAME EMAIL 

Joy Borrero (Chair) joygborrero@gmail.com 

Marie Cox mmcox@adelphi.edu 

Margarett Alexandre malexandre1@yahoo.com 

malexandre1@york.cuny.edu 

Marilyn Klainberg klainberg@adelphi.edu 

Sarah Marshall Ex-Officio S518v731@aol.com 

 

All Alpha Omega Chapter members are invited and encouraged to join the 

various committees by reaching out to the identified Committee Chair(s). 

Thank you. 

Alpha Omega Chapter, Chapter Leaders 

mailto:ambrosio@adelphi.edu

